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Gasoline $0.26
Total Population - (Census) | 1,868,516 0.6% Diesel $0.26
Total Land Area Square N
Miles (PS-1) 76,872 2.2% Gasohol $0.26
Tax Rates as of Dec 2013.
NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
. ] 24.
S,[e;;s_();gggawhd (Table 852,622 66.5% 0.6% diesel of 24.4 cents
gg;;‘)al Fuel (Table MF- 429,748 33.5%  1.1%
Total Fuel 1,282,370 100.0% Autos 733,008 38.76% 0.64%
: : Buses 3,830 0.20% 0.44%
On.nghway Gasoline (MF- 1,250,341 97.5% 0.7% 0 0
21 in 000s) Trucks 1,098,191 58.07% 0.83%
Slﬁ;lll'l(l)%}(l)‘:’)ay Gasoline (MF- 32,029 2.5% 0.8% Total 1,835,029
Motorcycles 56,224 2.97% 0.67%
Grand Total 1,891,253 100.00% 0.74%
Rural 87,284 93.1% 3.0%
Urban 6,486 6.9% 0.6%
Rural 161 76.30% 0.92%
Total 93,770 100.0% 2.3%
Urban 41 19.43% 0.27%
Unknown 9 4.27% 5.77%
Total 211 100% 0.64%
Interstate 481 0.5% 1.0%
gf:r’g r s & 443 0.5%  2.7% Highway Finance ($000)
Other Principal Arterials 2,768 3.0% 1.8%
Minor Arterial 4,934 5.3% 2.0%
Major Collector 11,986 12.8% 2.2% Receipts $1.503,108 0.98%
1 0, 0,
Minor Collector 8,786 o4%| 33% Disbursements $1,507,623 1.03%
Local 64,372 68.6% 2.3%
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Interstate
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Other Principal Arterials
Minor Arterial

Major Collector
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Total

Rural
Urban
Total

Interstate

Other Freeways/Expressways

Other Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Local

Total

Male 689,123
685,406
Total 1,374,529

Female

93,770 31.4%
2,090 1.1%
1,796 0.9%
6,258 3.3%

10,233 5.4%
24,027 12.6%
17,571 9.2%
128,742 67.5%
190,717 100.0%
11,235 58.1%

8,087 41.9%

19,322 100.0%
4,020 20.8%
2,019 10.4%
4,431 22.9%
4301 22.3%
2,088 10.8%

239 1.2%

2,224 11.5%

19,322 100.0%
50.14%
49.86%
100.00%

3.3%

1.0%

2.5%

1.3%
1.8%
2.2%
3.3%
2.3%
2.2%

1.2%
0.4%
0.6%

0.5%
0.3%
0.7%
0.8%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%

0.66%
0.64%
0.65%

Highway User Revenues

General Fund
Appropriations

Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous
Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services

Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &

Safety

Interest

Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$375,579 | 24.99%
$48,746|  3.24%
$210,422 | 14.00%
$16,800 1.12%
$0| 0.00%
$354,331| 23.57%
$497,230| 33.08%

$1,503,108  100.00%

$776,222| 51.49%
$279,341| 18.53%
$98,251 6.52%
$72,684| 4.82%
$0| 0.00%

$0| 0.00%
$281,125| 18.65%

$1,507,623 | 100.00%

$259,329 88.44%
$33,901 11.56%
$293,230| 100.00%
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0.62%

0.67%

2.31%
0.14%
0.00%
0.87%

14.71%

0.94%

1.04%
1.27%
1.16%

0.77%

0.00%
0.00%
1.97%
0.99%

0.82%
0.73%
0.80%



